
Day Date Event

Sun. 9/8/2024 Curriculum Day

Sun. 9/15/2024 Adopt-A-Road- Youth Group Boys

Sun. 10/6/2024 Feed the Hungry- Youth Group Girls

Sat. 10/19/2024 Habitat for Humanity- Youth Group Boys & Girls

Sun. 10/20/2024 Middle School Hike Field Trip 

Sun. 10/27/2024 Youth Group Hike Field Trip

Fri. 11/1/2024 Share The Warmth Blanket Drive Fund Raising Drive Begins (Community Wide)

Sat. 11/9/2024 Suwanee Police Department Appreciation Breakfast (Community Wide)

Fri. 12/6/2024 Share The Warmth Blanket Drive- Packing Event (Community Wide)

Sun. 12/8/2024 Adopt-A-Road- Middle School Boys

Sun. 12/8/2024 Feed the Hungry Sandwich Making and Share the Warmth- Middle School Girls

Sat. 1/18/2025 Suwanee Fire Department Appreciation Breakfast (Community Wide)

Mon 1/20/2025 Tree Planting Event: MILK Service Day (Community Wide)

Sat. 2/8/2025 Habitat for Humanity- Youth Group Boys & Girls

Sun. 2/9/2025 Feed the Hungry Sandwich Making Event- Youth Group Boys & Middle School Boys

Sun. 2/23/2025 Adopt-A-Road- Youth Group Girls

Fri. 2/28/2025 Ramadan Food Box Fund Raising Drive Begins (Community Wide)

Sun. 3/9/2025 Feed the Hungry Sandwich Making Event- Elementary School Students

Sun. 3/16/2025 Ramadan Food Box Packing at ICNA Food Pantry

Sun. 3/23/2025 Ethaar Ramadan Hygiene Drive (Community Wide)

Sun. 3/30/2025 Ethaar Ramadan Hygiene Drive (Community Wide)

Sun. 4/6/2025 Ethaar Ramadan Hygiene Drive (Community Wide)

Fri. 4/18/2025 Back to School Bookbags with ICNA Fundraising  begins (Community Wide)

Sun. 4/27/2025 Adopt-A-Road- Middle School Girls

Sun. 5/11/2025 End of Year Celebration!
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Please note: Event dates are tentative and may change due to weather or conflicts. 


